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Jurisdiction 
Emergency Management 
Contacts  

Email Phone   

Brown County 
Director: Robert Santaella 
Deputy Director: Shawn 
Stoermann 

roberts@co.brown.mn.us 
 
shawn.stoermann@browncountymn.gov 

507-233-6644 
 
507-233-6852 

Chippewa 
County 

Director: Stephanie Weick Stephanie.Weick@Chippewa.MN  320-226-7131 

Cottonwood 
County 

Director: Paul Johnson paul.johnson@co.cottonwood.mn.us 507-832-8255 

Jackson 
County 

Director: Gary Reif 
Deputy Director: Kelly Mitchell 

gary.reif@co.jackson.mn.us   
kelly.mitchell@co.jackson.mn.us  

 
507-847-4774 (O) 
507-841-5813 (C) 
  

Lac qui Parle 
County 

Director: Blain Johnson 
Deputy Director: Lyndon Worden 

blain.johnson@lqpco.com 
lyndon.worden@lqpco.com  

320-598-7171 
701-238-0665 

Lincoln County 
Director: Amber Scholten 
Deputy Director: 

ascholten@co.lincoln.mn.us 
iwahl@co.lincoln.mn.us 

507-694-1463 
507-461-6886 (C) 

Lyon County Director: Emily Coequyt emilycoequyt@co.lyon.mn.us 507-706-1276 

Martin County Director: Ben Johnson ben.johnson@co.martin.mn.us 507-238-3193 
McLeod 
County 

Director: Casey Stotts casey.stotts@mcleodcountymn.gov 320-864-1339 

Murray County Director: Carl Nyquist cnyquist@co.murray.mn.us 507-836-1111  

Nobles County 
Director: Tawn Hall 
Deputy Director: Bruce 
Heitkamp 

thall@co.nobles.mn.us  
bheitkamp@co.nobles.mn.us  

 
507-295-5212 
  

Pipestone 
County 

Director: Casey Sievert casey.sievert@pcmn.us 507-825-1170 

Redwood 
County 

Director: Jim Sandgren jim_s@RedwoodCounty-mn.gov 507-637-4035  

Renville 
County 

Director: Mike Hennen 
Deputy Director: Sam Best 

Mike.Hennen@renvillecountymn.com   
Samantha.best@renvillecountymn.com  

320-523-3838 
320-523-3839 

Rock County Director: Kyle Oldre kyle.oldre@co.rock.mn.us 507-283-5065 

Sibley County 
Director: Andrew Hayden 
Deputy Director: Joseph Skelly 

andrewhayden@sibleycounty.gov 
josephskelly@sibleycounty.gov 

507-237-7817 O 
507-237-4330 24 hr 

Watonwan 
County 

Director: Ryan Visher ryan.visher@watonwancountymn.gov 507-375-5841 

Yellow 
Medicine 
County 

Director: Casey Namken 
Deputy Director: Bill Flaten 

casey.namken@co.ym.mn.gov 
bill.flaten@co.ym.mn.gov  

320-313-3093 
320-313-3093 

Lower Sioux Director: Mike Aude mike.aude@lowersioux.com 507-697-8651 
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